
Sunday

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

# Score

Advanced MasterExcellent

1512 1512Angelic Lord of the Vale 300.0100.0100.0 1512 100.0

1535 1535Norwood Color Me Zayne 300.0100.0100.0 1535 100.0

1520 1520Highroller Summer Triangle 299.099.0100.0 1520 100.0

1503 1503Coedwig's He's My Obsession 299.0100.0100.0 1503 99.0

1529 1529Double J's Jim Dandy 298.0100.0100.0 1529 98.0

1532 1532Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness G 295.097.099.0 1532 99.0

1514 1514Barnwoods On The Bright Side 292.098.099.0 1514 95.0

1511 1511Wyndspell Fireworks 290.0100.0100.0 1511 90.0

1513 1513Crossroad Polesitter Always 287.0100.0100.0 1513 87.0

1534 1534Huntleigh's Hand Jive 287.099.099.0 1534 89.0

1501 1501Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Ro 282.098.099.0 1501 85.0

1531 1531Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off 280.097.0100.0 1531 83.0

1517 1517Songbird Rush 263.085.085.0 1517 93.0



Sunday

Rally High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

1511Advanced B 1511Excellent BWyndspell Fireworks 200.0100.0100.0

1535Advanced B 1535Excellent BNorwood Color Me Zayne 200.0100.0100.0

1512Advanced B 1512Excellent BAngelic Lord of the Vale 200.0100.0100.0

1503Advanced B 1503Excellent BCoedwig's He's My Obsession 200.0100.0100.0

1513Advanced B 1513Excellent BCrossroad Polesitter Always 200.0100.0100.0

1529Advanced B 1529Excellent BDouble J's Jim Dandy 200.0100.0100.0

1520Advanced B 1520Excellent BHighroller Summer Triangle 199.099.0100.0

1534Advanced B 1534Excellent BHuntleigh's Hand Jive 198.099.099.0

1531Advanced B 1531Excellent BLakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off 197.097.0100.0

1501Advanced B 1501Excellent BHekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Ro 197.098.099.0

1514Advanced B 1514Excellent BBarnwoods On The Bright Side 197.098.099.0

1532Advanced B 1532Excellent BBailey's Shadow Echo of Witness G 196.097.099.0

1515Advanced B 1515Excellent BJenn's Wave of Destruction 195.096.099.0

1502Advanced B 1502Excellent BSongbird Lifes Journey 191.093.098.0

1530Advanced B 1530Excellent BHighroller Just For Kix 189.090.099.0

1533Advanced B 1533Excellent BWintersong's Magic Flute 184.092.092.0

1517Advanced B 1517Excellent BSongbird Rush 170.085.085.0



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1101 99.0 1 Irwins Mister Steele Your Girl Keara Richardson



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1203 98.0 1 Sam Hill Love Me Dew Cindy Jansen

1214 97.0 2 Vaught's Lady Piper of the Cape Christy Vaught

1210 96.0 3 Foxfire's Zephyr@Cave Creek Jamie Sieveking

1204 95.0 4 Havensdown Rollin' on the River Christy Vaught

1213 ABS Kris's Kountry Kryskara "The Gambler" V Carole Wilson



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1304 99.0 1 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach

1301 NQ Songbird What Do You Want It To Be Lisa Potts

1305 ABS Doubletake's Magical Mystery Nancy Spear



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1207 100.0 1 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall

1406 100.0 2 TreeStarr's Purple Haze Rebecca Androff

1407 99.0 3 Blitzkrieg Z Blazenkras Sarah Hines

1401 NQ Obsession's Big Blue Star SL Jackie Nicholas

1402 NQ Songbird What Do You Want It To Be Lisa Potts

1404 ABS Doubletake's Magical Mystery Nancy Spear



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1511 100.0 1 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams10

1535 100.0 2 Norwood Color Me Zayne Kimberly Berkley10

1512 100.0 3 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner10

1508 100.0 4 Norwood's Ewe Make Me Quiver Nancy Curtis10

1211 100.0 Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby Colette Weishaar10

1503 100.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown10

1513 100.0 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley10

1519 100.0 Malibu XIV Emily Scott10

1520 100.0 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn10

1529 100.0 Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden10

1531 100.0 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham10

1306 99.0 Norwood's Do The Squish Lisa Truttmann9

1501 99.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold9

1514 99.0 Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch9

1515 99.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach9

1530 99.0 Highroller Just For Kix Cherie Kupish9

1532 99.0 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden Carol A Lawrence9

1534 99.0 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams9

1502 98.0 Songbird Lifes Journey Lisa Potts8

1533 92.0 Wintersong's Magic Flute Nancy Spear5

1517 85.0 Songbird Rush Lisa Potts

1521 ABS Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann

1526 ABS Kami Tuggle Deborah Tuggle



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1403 98.0 1 Jerilee's Gonna Need A Bigger Boat Emily Perez

1601 97.0 2 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre Lauren Ebel

1604 95.0 3 Blitzkrieg Z Blazenkras Sarah Hines



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1535 100.0 1 Norwood Color Me Zayne Kimberly Berkley10

1512 100.0 2 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner10

1603 100.0 3 MLK's Lumen Morgan Kramer10

1511 100.0 4 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams10

1503 100.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown10

1513 100.0 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley10

1529 100.0 Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden10

1520 99.0 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn9

1534 99.0 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams9

1501 98.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold8

1509 98.0 Itoba Road Warrior Kathy Yardley8

1514 98.0 Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch8

1531 97.0 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham7

1532 97.0 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden Carol A Lawrence7

1515 96.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach6

1505 94.0 Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor Deann Hanna5

1502 93.0 Songbird Lifes Journey Lisa Potts5

1522 92.0 Happy Hills Little Miss Sunshine Sam Hall5

1533 92.0 Wintersong's Magic Flute Nancy Spear5

1530 90.0 Highroller Just For Kix Cherie Kupish

1517 85.0 Songbird Rush Lisa Potts

1506 NQ Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss

1521 ABS Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann

1526 ABS Kami Tuggle Deborah Tuggle



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1512 100.0 1 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner10

1535 100.0 2 Norwood Color Me Zayne Kimberly Berkley10

1520 100.0 3 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn10

1521 100.0 4 Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann10

1503 99.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown9

1532 99.0 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden Carol A Lawrence9

1529 98.0 Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden8

1514 95.0 Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch6

1517 93.0 Songbird Rush Lisa Potts5

1511 90.0 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

1534 89.0 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams

1513 87.0 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley

1501 85.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1531 83.0 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

1515 ABS Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach
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